POWER TOOLS
CORDLESS DRILL

PRODUCT FEATURES

Quick action drill chuck.
Metal gears. 21+1 clutch positions.
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Code

rated voltage
battery capacity
keyless chuck
speeds

no-load speed
maximum torgue
equipment
carton quantities

VZV18C2
18V
1.3 Ah
0.8-10 mm
2
| speed 0-400/min, Il speed 0-1500/min
25 Nm
3-hour charger, 2 batteries Li-lon 1.3 Ah
5




